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55 TROFEO INDIVIDUAL COMITE DE COMPETICION

C.G. CASTILLO DE GORRAIZ

Fecha Listado: 03/11/2023

Hora Listado: 18:41:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: F DE GORRAIZ)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/11/2023 CODIGO: 440223137

13Vuelta
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09:00

09:18

09:36

09:54

10:12

10:30

10:48

11:06

11:35

11:53

12:11

12:29

ELIA VALLEJO, JUAN
TELLECHEA TARRADELLAS, PABLO
ROS VILLANUEVA, BORJA

PLAZA PEREZ, JUAN
LACUNZA JUANGARCIA, CARLOS
PASCUAL SANCHEZ, JULIO FELIPE

PLAZA VENTURA, JUAN
JASO IRURETAGOYENA, MIGUEL J.
IRURTIA IBIRICU, JUAN

BELOQUI ARRONDO, JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, VIRGINIA
LARRASOANA ALCALDE, DANIEL

GALAN HERMIDA, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, RUBEN JUAN
MADERA SALVADOR, NICOLAS

USULA GALLO, IGOR
VIRTO RUIZ, JOSE ANGEL
MORAN PI, PEDRO

ORBAIZ DIAZ, CARLOS
EZCURRA CALLEJA, JAVIER
VICENTE RODRIGO, JOSE MANUEL

GARCIA ROJO, M? NIEVES
DIEZ FONTANA, ANA
ALVAREZ REDIN, PEDRO

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, AROA
BERMEJO GARCES, JAVIER
ALEGRIA FRANCO, ALVARO

AZNAR MALLEN, ALONSO
DELGADO GOMARA, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ HUBERTY, ADRIAN

AZNAR MUNARRIZ, OSCAR
ARIZTEGUI LARRAYOZ, JOSE IGNAC
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO

ACEBAL RODRIGUEZ, MONIKA
LARRASOANA ZUNZARREN, JOSE ANT
MENDIVIL LANDA, PABLO

TEE: 1
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(06)
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(12)

(14)
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09:09

09:27

09:45

10:03

10:21

10:39

10:57

11:15

11:44

12:02

12:20

12:38

LILLY MARTINEZ, GONZALO RAMON
GUEZURAGA BERRAONDO, MARINA
GARCIA-MAYORAL CASTRO, JULIAN

SANCHEZ ANTON, CARLOS
MORAL VALLES, PABLO
JUANES DEL VALLE, FERNANDO

HUALDE MANSO, LUIS
ORBAIZ DIAZ, PATRICIA
SANCHEZ GRACIA, MATIAS

DE ARVIZU CASTELLO, JAVIER
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER
ALEGRIA FRANCO, NICOLAS

ANTONISSEN ARRECHEA, NICOLAS
PRIETO LOPEZ DE CERAIN, INIGO
ZARATIEGUI PEDROSA, INIGO

GARCES LARREA, M? LUISA
CATALAN PEREZ-SALAZAR, DIEGO
BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN

VAS TALAMAS, FERNANDO
GARDE GARDE, CARLOS
ALEGRIA LEACHE, JORGE

FERNANDEZ DE ARCAYA INDURAIN,
ARRIZABALAGA ALBERDI, JAVIER
USMA VELASQUEZ, JOSE ANDRES

SEGURA SADABA, M? PATRICIA
GUEZURAGA BERRAONDO, TELMO
ZUBIETA LASECA, JORGE

MORENO MORGADO, RAFAEL
DELGADO URRICELQUI, LUCAS
DEL RIO PASCAL, JUAN PEDRO

IZA OLIVAN, RUBEN
IZA OLIVAN, ALBERTO
ORRILLO LARA, AURELIO

REMON CORRALES, JOSE LUIS
BERIAIN AMATRIAIN, EDUARDO



